APOSTAE
Surface Mounting Wall Luminaires
Circular Type
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 10/15/2025
1-877-964-4646

LED / 18 x 0.5W / 52 mA / 157 lm / 110-277V / IK 08
BEAM ANGLE:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BO-APST-KPG-SMW-
D7AL2832-K30-DIM-
KAP7008
Example:
CODE: BO-APST-KPG-SMW-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XX
-D7AK1833
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 28 x 0.1W / 15 mA / 18 lm / 110-277V / IK 08
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø: 4.72" (12 cm)
W: 3.3" (8.4 cm)
Diameter -
Width -
CODE
CODE
LED / 6 x 0.5W / 48 mA /48 lm / 110-277V / IK 07
BEAM ANGLE:
-D7AJ0634
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
Ø: 4.72" (12 cm)
W: 2.75" (7 cm)
Diameter -
Width -
CODE
CODE: BO
NOTES:
CODE:
BO-APST-KPG-SMW
CCT OPTIONS:2
3000K
Custom on request*
-K30
-CUS
-D7AK1833
-D7AL2832
-D7AJ0634
FINISH OPTIONS:3
Sanded Bronze
Sanded Dark Gray
Sanded Black
Sanded White
-KAP7008
-KAP7037
-RAL 9005
-RAL9003
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
© Bullard & Company 2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 10/15/2025
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BO-APST-KPG-SMW-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XX
PHOTOMATRIC INFO:6
CODE: BO
CODE:
BO-APST-KPG-SMW
BO-APST-KPG-SMW-
D7AL2832-K30-DIM-
KAP7008
NOTES:
BEAM DEMO:5
DIAGRAM OF INSTRUCTION:4